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The restaurant from Minneapolis offers 84 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average price of $17.8.
What User likes about Union Rooftop:

This is s our first time in Minnesota and we came across this place when we were just strolling through the city in
Epic Sunny March weather. Our waitress was extremely knowledgeable and friendly and helped us choose our
food and drinks. read more. What User doesn't like about Union Rooftop:

Service was good, waitress was attentive, kind, and patient. Bottomless mimosas were perfect, sampler was
tasty. A little issue w/ one of the entrees but staff corrected quickly. Food was fine, nothing extraordinary, a bit
pricey for the basic-ness of the menu and flavor. Bussers were too quick to clear plates that were full of food,
when silverware was not in hand. Overall a fine place for brunch. read more. Union Rooftop from Minneapolis is
a good option for a bar if you want to have a drink after work and sit with friends or alone, Of course, you also
have to try the fine burgers, that come with sides like fries, salads, or wedges offered. It goes without saying that
a suitable drink completes a meal; therefore this gastropub presents a diverse variety of scrumptious and local
alcoholic options, be it beer or wine, For a snack, you can also have the delicious sandwiches, healthy salads
and other snacks.
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Union fiooftop Menu

Pasta

ALFREDO SAUCE

Siife Desserts

TIRAMISU

Soups

CHICKEN WILD RICE SOUP

CAESAR SALAD
Sandwiches
CHICKEN SANDWICH

Tish dishes

FISH AND CHIPS

Starters & Salads

FRIES

Side Orders
MAYO
Chicken
CHICKENWINGS

Tacos
TACOS SPECIAL

Fish

GRILLED SALMON

$3.0

$13.0

$8.0

$19.0

$25.0

$1.0

$20.0

$21.0

$30.0

Meat

CHICKEN CORDON BLEU

Specialties

FIRECRACKER SHRIMP

Beef dishes

FILET MIGNON

from the grill

80Z FILET MIGNON

[ ] [ ]
Panini
CHICKEN PARMESAN SLIDERS

Tissho Special
SALMON SPECIAL

Postres

THREE CHOCOLATES

énsaladas

QUINOA SALAD

Cakes

PECAN CARROT CAKE

fiids
KID CHEESE BURGER
Uain

SIDE BAGUETTE

$30.0

$17.0

$45.0

$17.0

$33.0

$11.0

$14.0

$17.0

$10.0

$3.0
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Seqfood

CRISPY CALAMARI
%ids Menii

KID BUTTERED NOODLES
{merican food
EGGS BENEDICT

Maccaroni - normal

BERNAISE

Soup and Salads
APPLE CHICKEN SALAD
Tids Meals

KID MAC CHEESE

Add-Ons

RANCH

Tfrom The Sea

ROASTED SEABASS

Popular Ttems

ELLSWORTH CHEESE CURDS

Starters & Sharers

PORK BELLY LOLLIPOPS

Savory Sides

CHEESE CURDS

$17.0

$10.0

$1.0

$21.0

$10.0

$1.0

$40.0

$14.0

$16.0

Barking Dog Special
Desserts
BLUEBERRY SHORTCAKE

Witd ‘N Out Burgers

IMPOSSIBLE VEGGIE BURGER

Wraps & Tacos

STREET TACOS

To dccompany

TRUFFLE FRIES

Full Throtile

BUTTERNUT SQUASH RAVIOLI

Dips + Sauces

VEGAN RANCH

Drinks

DRINKS

House Made Dessert

SEASONAL CHEESECAKE

fsadors Steaks

RIBEYE

Coperto

COVER CHARGE

$11.0

$18.0

$21.0

$13.0

$25.0

$1.0

$12.0

$20.0
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Shakes and Malis

STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE $11.0

Chef&##39;s Specials

SALMON FRIED RICE SPECIAL $30.0

Vegetarian: Rice & Noodles

VEGETABLE PAD THAI $20.0
fidditional fimenilies

COAT CHECK $4.0
Tleaves find Bowls

CLASSIC CAESAR $12.0
Bulk Meat By The Pound
BRISKET

Chefs Tish Specials

SEABASS SPECIAL $40.0
Uncategorized

KID CHICKEN TENDERS $10.0
Burgers

DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER $19.0
WAGYU BURGER $23.0
Side dishes

BUFFALO CAULIFLOWER $13.0

SIDE FRIES $6.0

fippetizer
CRAB RANGOON
TEMPURA

tpps

CRAB ARTICHOKE DIP SPECIAL
TUNA TARTARE SPECIAL (COPY)

Salads/Starters

ROASTED BEET SALAD SPECIAL

UNION SIDE SALAD

fldditional Charges
CAKE CUTTING FEE
CORKING FEE

(]
Misc. Charges
UNIFORMS
OPEN AV

fippetizers
TRUFFLE BRUSSELS

BRIE FONDUE
CHOP SALAD

Starters

FRIED DUMPLINGS
BRAISED SHORT RIB
CHICKEN CAJUN ALFREDO
LOBSTER MAC CHEESE

$17.0

$19.0
$17.0

$13.0
$7.0

$15.0
$15.0

$20.0

$13.0
$1.0
$20.0

$12.0
$33.0
$28.0
$35.0
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Entrees

GNOCCHI SPECIAL (COPY) $28.0
SEARED SCALLOPS SPECIAL $33.0
(COPY)

160Z RIBEYE SPECIAL $45.0
CAB STEAK FRITES $30.0
Ingredients Used

BLUE CHEESE $1.0
CHICKEN

EGGS

CHEESE

These types of dishes are
being served

ROASTED CHICKEN $27.0
SALAD

BURGER

TUNA STEAK

Salads

WEDGE $13.0
GREEK SALAD $13.0

CAESAR SALAD

9% CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

CHICKEN CAESAR

BIRTHDAY DESSERT
SEASONAL CHEESE CAKE

CINNAMON ROLL BREAD
PUDDING

APPLE TART
LAVA CAKE

FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE TORTE
(GF)

Specials
CRAB RANGOON SPECIAL

CHICKEN PENNE PASTA SPECIAL

GF CHICKEN TABBOULEH
SPECIAL

CAULIFLOWER ALFREDO
SPECIAL

SPICY ITALIAN MEATBALLS
SPECIAL

SEAFOOD SPAGHETTI SPECIAL

CAVATAPPI ALLA NORCINA
SPECIAL

$11.0
$12.0

$12.0
$13.0

$11.0

$17.0
$28.0

$27.0

$23.0

$16.0
$34.0

$29.0
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Opening Hours: o Y J

Wednesday 16:00-21:00
Thursday 16:00-21:00
Friday 16:00-23:00
Saturday 16:00-23:00 10:00-
15:00

Sunday 10:00-15:00


https://menulist.menu/

