



https://menulist.menu
731 Hennepin Ave #1, Minneapolis, United States Of America
+16124556690 - http://unionmpls.com/









The restaurant from Minneapolis offers 84 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average price of \$17.8.

What <u>User</u> likes about Union Rooftop:

This is s our first time in Minnesota and we came across this place when we were just strolling through the city in Epic Sunny March weather. Our waitress was extremely knowledgeable and friendly and helped us choose our food and drinks. <u>read more</u>. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Union Rooftop:

Service was good, waitress was attentive, kind, and patient. Bottomless mimosas were perfect, sampler was tasty. A little issue w/ one of the entrees but staff corrected quickly. Food was fine, nothing extraordinary, a bit pricey for the basic-ness of the menu and flavor. Bussers were too quick to clear plates that were full of food, when silverware was not in hand. Overall a fine place for brunch. read more. Union Rooftop from Minneapolis is a good option for a bar if you want to have a drink after work and sit with friends or alone, Of course, you also have to try the fine burgers, that come with sides like fries, salads, or wedges offered. It goes without saying that a suitable drink completes a meal; therefore this gastropub presents a diverse variety of scrumptious and local alcoholic options, be it beer or wine, For a snack, you can also have the delicious sandwiches, healthy salads and other snacks.

A COLOR	
	Warre F

			The same
Pasta		Meat	
ALFREDO SAUCE	\$3.0	CHICKEN CORDON BLEU	\$30.0
Süße Desserts		Specialties	
TIRAMISU	\$13.0	FIRECRACKER SHRIMP	\$17.0
Soups		Beef dishes	
CHICKEN WILD RICE SOUP	\$8.0	FILET MIGNON	
Salad		From the grill	
CAESAR SALAD		80Z FILET MIGNON	\$45.0
Sandwiches		Panini	
CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$19.0	CHICKEN PARMESAN SLIDERS	\$17.0
Fish dishes		Kissho Special	
FISH AND CHIPS	\$25.0	SALMON SPECIAL	\$33.0
Starters & Salads		Postres	
FRIES		THREE CHOCOLATES	\$11.0
Side Orders		Ensaladas	
MAYO	\$1.0	QUINOA SALAD	\$14.0
Chicken		Cakes	
CHICKENWINGS	\$20.0	PECAN CARROT CAKE	\$17.0
Tacos		Kids	
TACOS SPECIAL	\$21.0	KID CHEESE BURGER	\$10.0
Fish		Main	
GRILLED SALMON	\$30.0	SIDE BAGUETTE	\$3.0

CHEESE CURDS

			No. of Street, or other Persons
Seafood		Barking Dog Special	
CRISPY CALAMARI	\$17.0	Desserts	
Kids Menü		BLUEBERRY SHORTCAKE	\$11.0
KID BUTTERED NOODLES	\$10.0	Wild 'N Out Burgers	
American Food		IMPOSSIBLE VEGGIE BURGER	\$18.0
American Food		11/ C (T	
EGGS BENEDICT		Wraps & Tacos	
Maccaroni – normal		STREET TACOS	\$21.0
BERNAISE	\$1.0	To Accompany	
0 10-1-1-		TRUFFLE FRIES	\$13.0
Soup and Salads		~ ~	
APPLE CHICKEN SALAD	\$21.0	Full Throttle	
Kids Meals		BUTTERNUT SQUASH RAVIOLI	\$25.0
KID MAC CHEESE	\$10.0	Dips + Sauces	
Add-Ons		VEGAN RANCH	\$1.0
RANCH	\$1.0	Drinks	
		DRINKS	
From The Sea			
ROASTED SEABASS	\$40.0	House Made Dessert	
Popular Items		SEASONAL CHEESECAKE	\$12.0
ELLSWORTH CHEESE CURDS	\$14.0	Asador's Steaks	
		RIBEYE	
Starters & Sharers			
PORK BELLY LOLLIPOPS	\$16.0	Coperto	
Savory Sides		COVER CHARGE	\$20.0

SIDE FRIES

			The same
Shakes and Malts		Appetizer	
STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE	\$11.0	CRAB RANGOON	\$17.0
Chef's Specials		TEMPURA	
SALMON FRIED RICE SPECIAL	\$30.0	Арря	
		CRAB ARTICHOKE DIP SPECIAL	\$19.0
Vegetarian: Rice & Noodles		TUNA TARTARE SPECIAL (COPY)	\$17.0
VEGETABLE PAD THAI	\$20.0		
		Salads/Starters	
Additional Amenities		ROASTED BEET SALAD SPECIAL	\$13.0
COAT CHECK	\$4.0	UNION SIDE SALAD	\$7.0
Leaves And Bowls		Additional Charges	
CLASSIC CAESAR	\$12.0	CAKE CUTTING FEE	\$15.0
		CORKING FEE	\$15.0
Bulk Meat By The Poun	d		
BRISKET		Misc. Charges	
		UNIFORMS	\$20.0
Chef's Fish Specials		OPEN AV	
SEABASS SPECIAL	\$40.0	4	
		Appetizers	
Uncategorized		TRUFFLE BRUSSELS	\$13.0
KID CHICKEN TENDERS	\$10.0	BRIE FONDUE	\$1.0
		CHOP SALAD	\$20.0
Burgers		0.	
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER	\$19.0	Starters	
WAGYU BURGER	\$23.0	FRIED DUMPLINGS	\$12.0
Q! .II! . I		BRAISED SHORT RIB	\$33.0
Side dishes		CHICKEN CAJUN ALFREDO	\$28.0
BUFFALO CAULIFLOWER	\$13.0	LOBSTER MAC CHEESE	\$35.0

\$6.0

	NV Total
A LO	
1	
	Marrie V

\$29.0

Entrees		CAESAR SALAD	
GNOCCHI SPECIAL (COPY)	\$28.0	CHICKEN CAESAR SAL	.AD
SEARED SCALLOPS SPECIAL (COPY)	\$33.0	CHICKEN CAESAR	
160Z RIBEYE SPECIAL	\$45.0	Dessert	
CAB STEAK FRITES	\$30.0	BIRTHDAY DESSERT	
Inanodiants Ilsad		SEASONAL CHEESE CAKE	\$11.0
Ingredients Used BLUE CHEESE	\$1.0	CINNAMON ROLL BREAD PUDDING	\$12.0
CHICKEN		APPLE TART	\$12.0
EGGS		LAVA CAKE	\$13.0
CHEESE		FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE TORTE (GF)	\$11.0
These types of dishes are	•	Specials	
being served		CRAB RANGOON SPECIAL	\$17.0
ROASTED CHICKEN	\$27.0	CHICKEN PENNE PASTA SPECIAL	\$28.0
SALAD		GF CHICKEN TABBOULEH	\$27.0
BURGER		SPECIAL	φ21.0
TUNA STEAK		CAULIFLOWER ALFREDO SPECIAL	\$23.0
Salads		SPICY ITALIAN MEATBALLS SPECIAL	\$16.0
WEDGE	\$13.0	SEAFOOD SPAGHETTI SPECIAL	\$34.0
GREEK SALAD	\$13.0	CAVATAPPI ALLA NORCINA	\$29 N

SPECIAL



Union Rooftop

731 Hennepin Ave #1, Minneapolis, United States Of America **Opening Hours:**

Wednesday 16:00-21:00 Thursday 16:00-21:00 Friday 16:00-23:00 Saturday 16:00-23:00 10:00-15:00 Sunday 10:00-15:00 **≥**gallery image

Made with menulist.menu